
BID #1183 - PIEDMONT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
WORK SCOPE #3S -CENTURY FENCE CONPANY 

Document G701/CMaTil -1992 
...."" ..... ,.0::0 Order'" Construction Manager-Adviser Edition 

, .,. ­

PROJECT rNJfne and 
In-Pi~t Ele c School 

'.. Chatil~1JUrg J\\ienij;l 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 
INITIATION DATE: 6/24/11 

OWNER: I2J 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: I2J 

ARCHITECT: I2J 
CONTRACTOR: I2Jpututh, ~55811 

TOPOt-iTit4CfOR (Nqme dndaddress): PROJECT NUMBERS: 080020.00 / FIELD: 0 
~turYFeilce,Company 20213 OTHER:12J 
148~~l.ak~Prlve CONTRACT DATE: 05/04/2010 
PO l,loxf).77 CONTRACT FOR: General 
Forest Lake, MN55025 Construction 

THE CONTRACT IS .CHANGED AS FOLLOWS: 

Item No. 001 - PCO 172 - i\dditiOl1al 130 LF 5' high chain link fence $5,735.00 

I.S.0.#709 
Total Amount This Change Order $5,735.00 FACILITIES MGMT 

The Qtigin~ Coo,trlict SUlll ~ $ ___--=-1l:L,;:.::18,=6.",,00:­
Netchan~e by previouslyauth.oriied Change Order1i $ ___--:-.,...8~0-':'7.;.;:..00;:.-
The Contract ~um Jni9t'tJ:, this Change Order was $ ___--=-1l~,99~3.""00:-
1h~ QOlltract Sum win be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ ___--:-:5~,7==3-;:-5'..".,00".­
The new Contract Sum inc\udin,g this Otange Order will be $ ___--=-17:.!...7;..=2:.c;.;8.;.;;..00::...., 

The COD.tr!U:1,Tune will beluereased by Z,~r9 (0) days. 

The date ofSUbstantial Completion <IS ofthedate of this Change Order therefore is 7/18120 II. 


NOTE: Thil1, SQlmIllilYtiges n9trefIect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been 

autho~d by Construction Change Directive .. 


NOTVAU[) llt-ITIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

,Kraus-Aru:le'rsoo Construction Company SJA Architects 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 
11 E. Superior Street, Ste. 340, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS~_ 

JUL 1 8 2011 

BY (Signature)
13.Y..• (SignafU.".".el .. . ......... 7 < _ { ( 
Mike Dos!!n;Jr.. . ....... , ./ Larry Turbes 7-C'j-// 
(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE: 

ISO #709 Duluth Public Schools 
OWNER (Firm name) 
215 N. 1st Avenue E., Duluth, MN 55802 
ADDRESS 

(Typed e) ATE: 

AlA Document G70i/CMa.... -1992. Copyright C 1992 by The American Institute c:I Archifsds. All rights .....rved. WARNING: Thle AlAe Document Ie 
~ by u.s. Copyright Law and International TnNIhIa. Unauthorized repl'Oduction 01' dl.trtbutlon of Iflle AlA' Document, or any portton of It, may 
IMult In _.,. clvllind criminal penaltJn. and will be ptoMCutttd to the maximum .xtent posslbl. und.r th.I_. This document was produced by AlA 
eoftwlre at 15:15:048 on 0612712011 under Order No.9383530564_1 whleh .,.xrea on 0110712012. and is !'IOtfO!' reaale. 
UHr Notes: (2035890037) 

1 

http:17:.!...7;..=2:.c;.;8.;.;;..00
http:8~0-':'7.;.;:..00
http:5,735.00
http:5,735.00
http:l,loxf).77
http:080020.00

